Tuesday, January 8

Thursday, January 24
Wednesday, January 30
Thursday, January 31
Monday, February 4
Tuesday, February 5
Thursday, February 7
Tuesday, February 12
Thursday, February 14
Tuesday, February 19
Thursday, February 21

Tuesday, February 26

Pecatonica Middle School Athletics

Pecatonica Middle School
1200 Main Street
Pecatonica, Illinois 61063

2019 6th Grade Girls’ Basketball Schedule

Practices Begin at Elementary School

at AFC

South Beloit

at Meridian (Monroe Center GS)
at Polo (Aplington MS)

at Winnebago

AFC

Winnebago

Polo

at Oregon

Byron

at Byron (Mary Morgan Gym)

3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

bus time

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

2:45 pm

3:10 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm



